
F O O D S E R V I C E

SOUR
CREAM



Gay Lea Foods Co-Operative  Ltd.
5200 Orbitor Drive,
Mississauga, Ontario  L4W 5B4  

CONSISTENT QUALITY. With its firm body and smooth texture, Gay Lea Sour Cream offers consistent
and excellent performance you can count on.

QUALITY

VERSATILITY

Telephone:  (905) 283-5200
Fax: (905) 283-5335 
Toll-Free:  1-800-268-0508

Call your Gay Lea Foods Representative or Distributor today.

gayleafoods 

gayleafoodscoop

gaylea.com

NOT JUST A TOPPING. From your own dips, sauces, and chowders to an unbelievably moist signature 
cake, Gay Lea Sour Cream makes the perfect secret ingredient.

VARIETY
Available in Light, Regular, Extra Firm, 18% Thick – whether your operation requires a full-bodied or 
lighter Sour Cream, Gay Lea Foods has the formulation to meet your business needs.

Available in a variety of pack sizes – from single-serving proportioned cups to cost-effective pails, 
Gay Lea has the perfect size for your operation.

I T E M  N O . P R O D U C T F O R M A T G T I N  /  S C C

SOUR
CREAM
Your Secret Ingredient

SOUR CREAM 

114295
114180
114286
114170
114287
114165
114199
114185
134170

Gay Lea Sour Cream 14%
Gay Lea Sour Cream 14%
Gay Lea Sour Cream 14% Pail
Gay Lea Sour Cream Portions
Gay Lea Sour Cream 14% Extra Firm
Gay Lea Sour Cream 14% Lactose Free
Gay Lea Sour Cream 18% Thick
Gay Lea Sour Cream 18% Thick
Gay Lea Chef's Delight Sour Cream 5% Firm

1 x 2 L
1 x 4 L
1 x 10 L
96 x 43 ml
1 x 10 L
6 x 450 ml
1 x 16 L
1 x 4 L
1 x 4 L

0 00 66013 14295 3
0 00 66013 14180 2
0 00 66013 14286 1
8 00 66013 14170 9 
0 00 66013 14287 8
1 00 66013 14165 6 
0 00 66013 14199 4
0 00 66013 14185 7
0 00 66013 34170 7


