







QUALITY

CONSISTENT QUALITY. With its firm body and smooth texture, Gay Lea Sour Cream offers consistent and excellent performance you can count on.

VERSATILITY

NOT JUST A TOPPING. From your own dips, sauces, and chowders to an unbelievably moist signature cake, Gay Lea Sour Cream makes the perfect secret ingredient.

VARIETY

Available in Light, Regular, Extra Firm, 18% Thick – whether your operation requires a full-bodied or lighter Sour Cream, Gay Lea Foods has the formulation to meet your business needs.

Available in a variety of pack sizes – from single-serving proportioned cups to cost-effective pails, Gay Lea has the perfect size for your operation.

SOUR CREAM

ITEM NO.	PRODUCT	FORMAT	GTIN / SCC
114295	Gay Lea Sour Cream 14%	1 x 2 L	0 00 66013 14295 3
114180	Gay Lea Sour Cream 14%	1 x 4 L	0 00 66013 14180 2
114286	Gay Lea Sour Cream 14% Pail	1 x 10 L	0 00 66013 14286 1
114170	Gay Lea Sour Cream Portions	96 x 43 ml	8 00 66013 14170 9
114287	Gay Lea Sour Cream 14% Extra Firm	1 x 10 L	0 00 66013 14287 8
114165	Gay Lea Sour Cream 14% Lactose Free	6 x 450 ml	1 00 66013 14165 6
114199	Gay Lea Sour Cream 18% Thick	1 x 16 L	0 00 66013 14199 4
114185	Gay Lea Sour Cream 18% Thick	1 x 4 L	0 00 66013 14185 7
134170	Gay Lea Chef's Delight Sour Cream 5% Firm	1 x 4 L	0 00 66013 34170 7



 ${\it Call your Gay Lea Foods Representative or Distributor\ today.}$

Gay Lea Foods Co-Operative Ltd. 5200 Orbitor Drive,
Mississauga, Ontario L4W 5B4

Telephone: (905) 283-5200 Fax: (905) 283-5335 Toll-Free: 1-800-268-0508

